U..R!'" .. \ "••o..d
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TOTAL
20«��£
TOTAL ooos
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
80,: FED
20,: STATE
56500600 DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOXES TO BE EACH 2 2 70102630 TRAFF IC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM, 1 1
ADJUSTED STANDARD 701601
60250400 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW EACH 2 2 70102632 TRAFF IC CONTROL AND PROTECTION. L SUM 1 1
TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID STANDARD 701602
60252800 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 7 7 70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION. L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
60257900 MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 11 11
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL ANO PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
60262700 INLETS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 1 1 STANDARD 701801
60300105 FRAMES AND GRATES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 15 15 70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 8556 8556
60300305 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 59 59 70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SO FT 4621 4621
60605000 COMB I NAT ION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, FOOT 160 160 70300210 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS ANO SO FT 1038 1038
TYPE B-6. 24 SYMBOLS
60624600 CORRUGATED MEDIAN SO FT 246 246 70300220 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 41501 41501
'*' 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 166 166 70300240 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 5913 5913
>{: 66900450 SPECIAL WASTE PLANS ANO REPORTS L SUM 1 1 70300250 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8" FOOT 596 596
:tC 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 7 7 70300260 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 1203 1203
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE. TYPE A CAL MO 6 6 70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOO-T 627 627
lo"l\00\0D Mtr�\L\- ""-�•ot.J l.. "SU= I I
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL ANO PROTECTION. L suM 1 1 70300520 PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE II I 4" FOOT 4278 4278
:�-
STANDARD 701606
/\)
* a SPECIALT ITEMS
FILE �ME , USER NAME = Bl!IJl""'1Sl1 DESIGNED REVISED -
�tt l SECTION COUNTY I/�E\\�I s��:
T
p,,,\Vl..084EBIDJNTEGJll/ndsq,,l'ill�D OTflcd\aslrl,;t N'rojtn!N)l41J/6-CNXJ6ttN}t,slgrNJH/J --· REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 350 I 50 & 57RS-1 COOK I so I
PLOT SCALE , IIXJJXllJ '/ Ill. CHECKED REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62C95
PLOT DATE : /2/l5l20fl DATE REVISEO - SCALE: I SHEET NO, OF SHEETS j STA. TO STA. FEO. ROAD 01ST, NO. I ILLINOIS FEO, AIO PRO..ECT
finnk
Polygon
finnk
Delta1
finnk
Delta1
finnk
Text Box
REV 2-22-18